Portland Gallery

James Lynch (B. 1956)

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

1991

1993

1995

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2003

2006

2011

2013

2014

2017

2018

2019

2020-2021

2023

2024

Maas Gallery, London (Solo show)
Maas Gallery, London (Solo show)
Maas Gallery, London (Solo show)
Maas Gallery, London (Solo show)

The National Trust Foundation for Art,
Mompesson House, Salisbury (Solo show)

Maas Gallert, London (Solo show)
Alpha House Gallery, Sherborne (Solo show)
Maas Gallery, London (Solo show)
Maas Gallery, London (Solo show)
Maas Gallery, London (Solo show)

Jonathan Cooper, London (Solo show)
Jonathan Cooper, London

Jonathan Cooper, London (Solo show)

Jonathan Cooper, London (Solo show)

Jonathan Cooper, London

Messums, Wiltshire

Royal Academy Summer Exhibition, London
International Contemporary Art Fair, Sunday
Times/Singer Friedlander

ING Discerning Eye

National Trust Foundation for Art, Salisbury
Galerie Michael, USA

Messums, Wiltshire (Solo show)

St. Barbe Museum and Art Gallery,
Lymington

Portland Gallery, London

Portland Gallery, London (Solo show)

PUBLICATIONS:

Wind in the Willows, The Folio Society, 1994
Skylines, Furlong Fields Publishing, 2006
There Never Was a Finer Day, Furlong Fields Publishing, 2014

COLLECTIONS INCLUDE:

Eykyn Collection, London

Wessex Collection, Longleat

National Trust Foundation for Art, Salisbury
South West Heritage Trust

Somerset Rural Life Museum, Glastonbury
Chatsworth House, Bakewell

C. Hoare & Co. Collection


mailto:art@portlandgallery.com
http://www.portlandgallery.com/

