Portland Gallery

3 Bennet Street, London SW1A 1RP +44)(0)20 7493 1888 art@portlandgallery.com www.portlandgallery.com

James Lynch (B. 1956)

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

2024

1991	Maas Gallery, London (Solo show)
1993	Maas Gallery, London (Solo show)
1995	Maas Gallery, London (Solo show)
1997	Maas Gallery, London (Solo show)
1998	The National Trust Foundation for Art, Mompesson House, Salisbury (Solo show)
1999	Maas Gallert, London (Solo show)
2000	Alpha House Gallery, Sherborne (Solo show)
2001	Maas Gallery, London (Solo show)
2003	Maas Gallery, London (Solo show)
2006	Maas Gallery, London (Solo show)
2011	Jonathan Cooper, London (Solo show)
2013	Jonathan Cooper, London
2014	Jonathan Cooper, London (Solo show)
2017	Jonathan Cooper, London (Solo show)
2018	Jonathan Cooper, London Messums, Wiltshire Royal Academy Summer Exhibition, London International Contemporary Art Fair, Sunday Times/Singer Friedlander ING Discerning Eye National Trust Foundation for Art, Salisbury Galerie Michael, USA
2019	Messums, Wiltshire (Solo show)
2020-2021	St. Barbe Museum and Art Gallery, Lymington
2023	Portland Gallery, London
2024	Doubland Callant Landon (Cala abatt)

Portland Gallery, London (Solo show)

PUBLICATIONS:

Wind in the Willows, The Folio Society, 1994 Skylines, Furlong Fields Publishing, 2006 There Never Was a Finer Day, Furlong Fields Publishing, 2014

COLLECTIONS INCLUDE:

Eykyn Collection, London Wessex Collection, Longleat National Trust Foundation for Art, Salisbury South West Heritage Trust Somerset Rural Life Museum, Glastonbury Chatsworth House, Bakewell C. Hoare & Co. Collection